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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 72,100,060

 86,978,996

 459,360

 33,720

 0

 0

 19,812

 108,965

 72,579,232

 87,121,681

       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured Domestically or Received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,751,768,800
 171,867,600

 2,352,000
 2,486,862

 1,928,475,262
 0

 25,100,019,659
 0

 61,253,472

 8,192,924
 2,001,703
 3,319,409

 334,852

 23,875,216,563
 0

 112,738,025
 770,161,614

 8,687,263
 1,959,318
 3,243,227

 314,332

 735,296,702
 3,969,694
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 1,885,655,200
 172,768,400

 1,368,400
 1,786,855

 2,061,578,855
 0

 22,270,618,046
 0

 62,088,805

 9,105,580
 1,952,982
 2,935,656

 361,960

 25,796,548,452
 0

 106,330,339
 950,672,315

 9,271,894
 2,058,322
 3,132,775

 412,582

 863,800,988
 211,911

 24,740,200

 70,879,100

 262,000

 47,860

 0

 0

 23,953

 55,766

 25,026,153

 70,982,726

 34,672,650

 8,294,250

 60,000

 18,000

 0

 0

 31,836

 164,758

 34,764,486

 8,477,008

 3,003,307,026
 187,167,200

 47,286,000
 2,264,190

 3,240,024,416
 0

 25,240,307,822
 0

 64,243,791

 7,679,897
 1,920,586
 2,334,600

 395,092

 25,705,562,119
 0

 100,728,561
 839,141,567

 8,281,092
 2,010,980
 2,323,173

 379,718

 809,832,084
 159,695

 6,377,233,800
 705,332,800

 43,954,800
 8,082,822

 7,134,604,222
 0

 91,619,144,897
 0

 230,411,201

 34,220,680
 7,747,825

 12,831,522
 1,396,530

 102,587,820,539
 0

 379,365,423
 3,367,093,298

 35,570,276
 7,903,451

 13,130,656
 1,464,814

 3,106,428,192
 4,534,772

 151,221,490

 279,027,946

 1,221,360

 138,830

 0

 0

 98,625

 445,082

 152,541,475

 279,611,858

 9,266,959,026
 823,676,600
 310,022,000

 8,667,680
 10,409,325,306

 0

 93,314,842,629
 0

 253,424,047

 33,433,138
 8,273,289

 10,190,521
 1,638,263

 107,607,531,067
 0

 387,890,794
 3,497,130,548

 34,608,511
 8,550,506

 10,454,866
 1,678,099

 3,327,981,003
 674,393

 128,981,305

 74,057,045

 3,320,000

 142,000

 0

 1,200

 95,135

 404,037

 132,396,440

 74,604,282

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 739,266,396  864,012,899  809,991,779  3,110,962,964  3,328,655,396

   Cigars - Large <= $763.222
> $763.222
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 32,761

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 627,741,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 252,075,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 39,239,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 374,806
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 5,312,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 11,012   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  291,314,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 37,503

 23,919
 103

 1,524
 6

 115,283

 9,206
 1,208

 478

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 29,594,497,335
 0

 161,599,857
 682,296,555

 3,401,440
 1,107,489
 1,303,927

 318,578

 43,523
 10,265

 1,016
 6

 85,678

 2,844
 871

 256

 12,930

 597,341,000

 273,019,000

 13,596,000

 161,330

 4,576,000

 29,564
 286,615,000

 37,002

 24,000
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 26,146,474,227
 0

 140,558,954
 629,445,408

 3,553,489
 1,072,464
 1,161,128

 296,713

 138,424

 2,170,704,000

 940,988,000

 89,805,000

 874,118

 15,926,000

 80,645
 1,030,793,000

 96,884

 173,885
 10,501

 3,048
 17

 373,581

 17,723
 5,335

 1,457

 46,816
 9

 1,346
 2

 77,730

 2,921
 1,300

 268

 13,883

 507,786,000

 174,136,000

 29,839,000

 161,661

 3,433,000

 25,933
 203,975,000

 62,397

 24,000
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 18,000
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 27,213,536,828
 0

 185,234,470
 620,906,626

 3,005,584
 1,296,034

 601,591
 181,588

 92,394
 28

 19,311
 6

 369,972

 9,296
 5,775

 879

 58,385

 1,879,991,000

 717,118,000

 91,052,000

 858,802

 13,934,000

 163,830
 808,170,000

 163,077

 78,000
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


