

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOBACCO

19-JUL-2012

Report Date:

Report Symbol:

TTB S 5210-04-2012

Drior Voor

Reporting Period: April 2012

Page: 1 of 2

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

Manufactured Domestically or Received from Puerto Rico	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Cigarettes - Small	23,875,216,563	25,796,548,452	25,705,562,119	102,587,820,539	107,607,531,067
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	112,738,025	106,330,339	100,728,561	379,365,423	387,890,794
Cigars - Large	770,161,614	950,672,315	839,141,567	3,367,093,298	3,497,130,548
Snuff	8,687,263	9,271,894	8,281,092	35,570,276	34,608,511
Chewing Tobacco	1,959,318	2,058,322	2,010,980	7,903,451	8,550,506
Pipe Tobacco	3,243,227	3,132,775	2,323,173	13,130,656	10,454,866
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	314,332	412,582	379,718	1,464,814	1,678,099
Removed Taxable including from Puerto Rico					
Cigarettes - Small	25,100,019,659	22,270,618,046	25,240,307,822	91,619,144,897	93,314,842,629
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	61,253,472	62,088,805	64,243,791	230,411,201	253,424,047
Cigars - Large <= \$763.222	735,296,702	863,800,988	809,832,084	3,106,428,192	3,327,981,003
> \$763.222	3,969,694	211,911	159,695	4,534,772	674,393
Total Large	739,266,396	864,012,899	809,991,779	3,110,962,964	3,328,655,396
Snuff	8,192,924	9,105,580	7,679,897	34,220,680	33,433,138
Chewing Tobacco	2,001,703	1,952,982	1,920,586	7,747,825	8,273,289
Pipe Tobacco	3,319,409	2,935,656	2,334,600	12,831,522	10,190,521
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	334,852	361,960	395,092	1,396,530	1,638,263
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes					
Small - Export	1,751,768,800	1,885,655,200	3,003,307,026	6,377,233,800	9,266,959,026
Transfer to Export Warehouses	171,867,600	172,768,400	187,167,200	705,332,800	823,676,600
Use of the U.S.	2,352,000	1,368,400	47,286,000	43,954,800	310,022,000
Personal Consumption/Experimental	2,486,862	1,786,855	2,264,190	8,082,822	8,667,680
Total Small	1,928,475,262	2,061,578,855	3,240,024,416	7,134,604,222	10,409,325,306
Large	0	0	0	0	0
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars					
Small - Export	72,100,060	24,740,200	34,672,650	151,221,490	128,981,305
Transfer to Export Warehouses	459,360	262,000	60,000	1,221,360	3,320,000
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	0
Personal Consumption/Experimental	19,812	23,953	31,836	98,625	95,135
Total Small	72,579,232	25,026,153	34,764,486	152,541,475	132,396,440
Large - Export	86,978,996	70,879,100	8,294,250	279,027,946	74,057,045
Transfer to Export Warehouses	33,720	47,860	18,000	138,830	142,000
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	1,200
Personal Consumption/Experimental	108,965	55,766	164,758	445,082	404,037
Total Large	87,121,681	70,982,726	8,477,008	279,611,858	74,604,282

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOB	ACCO	TTB S 5210	Page: 2 of 2		
Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless Tobacco	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses	85,678	115,283	77,730	373,581	369,972
Other	871	1,208	1,300	5,335	5,775
Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.	2,844	9,206	2,921	17,723	9,296
Other	256	478	268	1,457	879
Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe Tobacco					
Export and To Export Warehouses	43,523	23,919	46,816	173,885	92,394
Other	10,265	103	9	10,501	28
Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own Tobacco					
Export and To Export Warehouses	1,016	1,524	1,346	3.048	19,311
Other	6	6	2	17	6
IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As reported by the Bureau of the Census in Publication IM 146)					
Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000, 2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)	597,341,000	627,741,000	507,786,000	2,170,704,000	1,879,991,000
Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030, 2402.10.8030)	4,576,000	5,312,000	3,433,000	15,926,000	13,934,000
Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070, 2402.10.6000)	273,019,000	252,075,000	174,136,000	940,988,000	717,118,000
(USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)	13,596,000	39,239,000	29,839,000	89,805,000	91,052,000
Total Large	286,615,000	291,314,000	203,975,000	1,030,793,000	808,170,000
Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)	29,564	11,012	25,933	80,645	163,830
Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)	12,930	32,761	13,883	138,424	58,385
Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020, 2403.10.2080)	161,330	374,806	161,661	874,118	858,802
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2050)	37,002	37,503	62,397	96,884	163,077
Release to Domestic Factories Without Payment of Tax (Included also in above 'Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" Category)					
Cigarettes - Small	24,000	0	18,000	24,000	78,000
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Large	0	0	0	0	
Snuff	0	0	0	0	0
Chewing Tobacco	0	0	0	0	
Pipe Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Onhand / Close of Business					
Cigarettes - Small	26,146,474,227	29,594,497,335	27,213,536,828		
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0		
Cigars - Small	140,558,954	161,599,857	185,234,470		
Cigars - Large	629,445,408	682,296,555	620,906,626		
Snuff	3,553,489	3,401,440	3,005,584		
Chewing Tobacco	1,072,464	1,107,489	1,296,034		
Pipe Tobacco	1,161,128	1,303,927	601,591		
Poll Vour Own Tobacco	206 712	219 579	101 500		

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

296,713

318,578

181,588

Roll-Your-Own Tobacco